00O Galoppen String course Results

Name
Oliver Wilmot
Owen Maynard
Evelyn Maynard
Jack Williams
Alice Williams
Cassie Dunthorn
Rose Martin
Alison+Evie Edwards
Luke Dunthorn
Elliot Smith
Tom Hollingsworth
Ruth Hancock
Rachael Butler
Lorna Burgess
Jim Burgess
John Burgess
Miles Modica
Tate Modica
Jack Williams (2)
Jessica Bullock

9th January 2011

Club/School

QO

QO

QO
N.Petherton
N.Petherton
QO

Silver Hill

QO

QO

QO
Kingston St Mary
BOK
Cannington
Cannington
Cannington
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
N.Petherton
QO

Age

P O ONPPOP,OOONDN

[
o

DO WOWoHo,

~

Time (min)
30
11
19
16
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14
19
30
11
11
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13
12
12
12
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7

7

6
10

All competitors completed their courses successfully!

Thanks to the Maynard family for designing, putting out and running the course.

Thanks to the Bullock family for running and collecting in the string.



